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Fiat 115-90 DT

Reference
Category:

Condition:

Year of construction:
1st registration date:
Running hours:
Power:

Gearbox:

Axle configuration:

HAVERBEKE

25010

Agricultural tractor
Used

1987

08/07/1987

6000 u

115

Manual

4x4

Product




