



Product

Fiat 115-90 DT



Reference	25010
Category:	Agricultural tractor
Condition:	Used
Year of construction:	1987
1st registration date:	08/07/1987
Running hours:	6000 u
Power:	115
Gearbox:	Manual
Axle configuration:	4x4
